One and done
2
The BMP41 printer prints durable, true-sized 25 mm wide die-cut or
continuous identification to maximize the amount of data on your label.
Compatible with up to 10 different industry specified materials that last,
the BMP41 prints for a variety of applications. Key applications include
wire marking, sleeving, panel labelling, terminal block, patch panel, general

Connectivity Options USB
PC Connectivity Yes
Bar Code Type Code 39 and 128, other via software
Built-in Symbols 450 symbols included
Software Compatibility Brady Workstation, LabelMark, CodeSoft
Physical Properties
Size W x D x L (mm) 90 mm x 290 mm x 150 mm
Weight (kg) 1.30 kg
Keyboard Type QWERTY
Display Monocolour LCD Screen
Cutter Manual cut
With label retention
Warranty 2 years
Printer technical data
2 YEAR
WARRANTY
Article No. Order Reference Description
198650 BMP41-EU-ELEC BMP41 Label Printer - Electrical Kit - EU
198652 BMP41-UK-ELEC BMP41 Label Printer - Electrical Kit - UK
Electrical kit
Article No. Order Reference Description
198649 BMP41-EU-DATA BMP41 Label Printer - Voice & Datacom Kit - EU
198651 BMP41-UK-DATA BMP41 Label Printer - Voice & Datacom Kit - UK
Voice & datacom kit
Kit includes one of each
BMP41 Label Printer - EU or BMP41 Label Printer - UK
BMP41-HC BMP41 Hard Case
BMP41-MAGNET BMP41 Magnet
BWS PWID Suite Brady Workstation PWID Suite
M-91-427 Black on White/Transparent Self-laminating Vinyl,
25.40 mm x 38.10 mm, 180 labels / Cartridge
MC1-1000-595-WT-BK Black on White Vinyl, 25.40 mm x 7.62 m, 1 / Cartridge
M-131-499 Black on White Nylon Cloth, 12.70 mm x 25.40 mm,
180 labels / Cartridge
Kit includes one of each
BMP41 Label Printer - EU or BMP41 Label Printer - UK
BMP41-HC BMP41 Hard Case
BMP41-MAGNET BMP41 Magnet
BWS PWID Suite Brady Workstation PWID Suite
M-48-427 Black on White/Transparent Self-laminating Vinyl,
19.05 mm x 25.40 mm, 200 labels / Cartridge
MC1-1000-595-WT-BK Black on White Vinyl, 25.40 mm x 7.62 m, 1 / Cartridge
MC-375-422 Black on White Polyester, 9.53 mm x 7.62 m, 1 / Cartridge
The BMP41 Label Printer is a rugged, portable solution that gives you the versatility to
create die-cut or continuous labels up to 25 mm wide, anywhere, anytime! Whether
you are faced with your jobs for the day or one-off tasks, the BMP41 printer is the one
device for all of your labelling jobs - from wire marking and general identification to
multi-area labels such as patch panel or terminal block and more.
Print it once, print it all, get it done! This printer comes with a free Brady WorkStation
Basic Design Software Suite, enabling you to immediately start designing professional
labels.
The Basic Suite is included with every printer, all you need
to do is download it. Workstation.BradyID.com/Free
Quickly identify your products and wires with customised text
or graphical labels, using serialised or imported data.
Workstation.BradyID.com/ProductandWire
Article No. Order Reference Description
133255 BMP41-BATT Rechargeable NiMH Battery
133257 BMP41-HC BMP41 Hard Case
134176 BMP41-MAGNET BMP41 Magnet
711222 BMP41-QC-EU EU External Battery Quick Charger for BMP41
and BMP61
711223 BMP41-QC-UK UK External Battery Quick Charger for BMP41
and BMP61
710612 M41/50/61/71/611-
AC-BC-EU
AC Adaptor - Europe 220V
114883 M41/50/61/71/611-
AC-BC-NA
AC Adaptor - USA 120V
710613 M41/50/61/71/611-
AC-BC-UK
AC Adaptor - UK 240V